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17400
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03485
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Fund: 10

Monthly Report for Board
Unposted; Batch Description March 2017 General -0001

Vendor Nane

Ceneral Fund
Adam Justin

Advanced Systens
Amazon
Bl ack Hills Energy

CARQUEST OF NEW HAMPTON
Casey's Ceneral Store

Chi ckasaw Chassi s

Chi ckasaw Wl | ness Conpl ex
City Laundering Co.
City of New Hanpton

Decorah Community School
District
Edgewood- Col esburg CSD

Far eway

Fi ve Star Cooperative

FM Control s, Inc.

Foll ett School Solutions, Inc
CGeerts Plunbing & Heating
Hanson Tire Service

I owa Communi cati ons Net wor k

| owa Departnent of Human
Servi ces

I SFI'S, Inc.
J. W Pepper & Son Inc.

Jendro Sanitation Services Inc
K & W Mtors

Kwi k St ar

L & R Manufacturing, LLC

Lakeshore Learning Materials

LS Supply & Rental
MARCO

Martin Bros. Distributing
Mason City Comnm School
Mat t ke, Ashl ey

M ck Gage Pl unbing

M nnesota Center for Reading
Research, University of
M nnesot a

NAPA Auto Parts

New Hanpton Tri bune

Nort heast |owa Comm Col | ege
Ofice Wrld

Oriental Tradi ng Conpany
Brands, | NC.

Pet e, Heidi

Descri ption

M | eage Rei nbursenents
I nk for Risograph.
Headphones for cl assroom use.

Natural Gas Meters HS and EL
Gar age

Cust odi al supplies

M chell e and Jeannie are
hosti ng

transportation for Ethan,
Di I I'i on, Connor

PBI S Reward Party
Cty Laundry February 2017
Wat er neter

sp ed tuition

Special Ed Billing

Food for TLC 4's using State $
suppl i es.

Fuel For February 2017
TVal ve and Danper

M ddl e School books
repairs for February 17
Tire Repair

Phone Charges - 497589

Return Non- Federal Portion of
Medi cai d
Budget Work Shop

Cof f ee house Song for Chanber
Choi r

Garbage for For March 2017
February 2017 Repair

Fuel for Decenber 2016
Metal for Bus Barn

Farm bureau grant for whole
third grade

Gar age Door Repair

Mont hl'y Mai nt enance February
2017

Martin Brothers Vac Bags
Regul ar education Billing
Ml eage to TV - February 2017

February 2017 Service and
Parts

PRESS nanual s.

Supplies for February 2017
M nut es February 2017

PSEO O asses

Supplies for |IBN

Candy for Carnival.

M | eage to Decorah for
February 2017

Page: 1

User ID: AMILLER

Amount
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74.
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95.
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Vendor |ID
17603

17906

18017
19150
09031

19637
20453
12420
20570
SCI ENCECEN

20763
20995

21221
20060
21405

03035
21920
21992
22589
23375
24001
25027
WATERLOCCO
14861
25400
06519
09811

Monthly Report for Board
Unposted; Batch Description March 2017 General -0001

Vendor Nane

Pi t ney Bowes Reserve Account
Principal Life |Insurance
Conpany

Quass, Jam e

Rapid Printers

Ri coh USA, INC

Ri eman Music, Inc

School Nurse Supply, Inc.
School Specialty

Schuet h Ace Hardware

Sci ence Center of |owa

Screen Print To Go

Shopko Stores Operating Co.,
LLC

Sout h W nneshi ek Comm School
St. Joseph's School

Stanton El ectric

Superior Lunber, Inc.
Superior Wl ding Supply
Swi sher & Cohrt, P.L.C

Tinmberline Billing Service LLC

United Parcel Service
Vi sa

Wagoner Bros. Repair
Waterl oo Community CSD
Went hol d, Gretchen
West Musi ¢ Conpany
VEX BANK

W ndst ream

Descri ption

Pitney Bowes EL Reserve
Account

GUL i nsurance- March 2017

M | eage to Turkey Valley
#10 Busi ness envel opes

Ri cho Mai nt enance February
2017

Resal e

Nur se supplies

Suppl i es.

Suppl i es For February 2017

5th G ade Field Trip to
Sci ence Center

Carnival Shirts for staff.

Ni nj a bl enders

Open Enrol | nent - 1st Senest er
Pre School Rei nbursenent

February 2017 El ectri cal
repairs

Open PO for PBL Projects
Wl di ng Supplies

| egal services

Medi cai d

UPS Servi ces

Teacher's Leader Conpensati on.

Wagoner Bros February 2017
Regul ar education Billing
Home Visit M eage
1 piece of nmusic for Dorian
Fuel for February 2017
phone

Fund Tot al :

Page: 2

User ID: AMILLER

Amount
2, 000.

700.

15.
42.
312.

50.
499.

3, 379.
18, 784.
55.
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355.
12.
106.
2,494.
35.

13.
343.
304.

1, 511.
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	Advanced Systems01225
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	Iowa Communications Network09369
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	L & R Manufacturing, LLC14751
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	Superior Lumber, Inc.03035
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	Visa24001
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